
 
 

                 North-Eastern Electric Power Corporation Limited 
                      [A Government of India enterprise] 

             ISO 9001, 14001 Corporate Office: Brookland Compound,Lower New Colony, 
         OHSAS 18001                             Laitumkhrah, Shillong-793003 
_____________________________________________________________________ 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER(NIT) FOR HIRING OF VEHICLE 

 
NIT No. 02/2014       Date: 20.11.2014 
 
Sealed tenders in prescribed format in two parts are invited from reputed/experienced suppliers 
by the undermentioned on behalf of North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Ltd.  for supply of 
one new Renault   Duster Diesel 110 PS  RxL AWD vehicle on monthly hire charge basis to be 
stationed at Shillong for a period of (3)three years as per the scope of work set forth in the 
detailed Tender Documents. Interested tenderers may obtain non transferable tender documents 
from the Office of the  General Manager(HR)IE & Admn, NEEPCO Brookland Compound, Lower New 
Colony, Shillong-793003, Meghalaya on any working day between 10.00 hrs to 17.00 hrs with effect 
from 20.11.2014 to 03.12.2014 against payment of `1000.00 (Rupees One Thousand) in the form of 
non refundable Demand Draft drawn in favour of ‘NEEPCO Ltd.’, payable at Shillong, issued from 
any Nationalized Bank/Scheduled Bank. The last date for submission of tenders is 17.12.2014 upto 
14.00 hrs and the tenders shall be opened on the same day at 15.00 hrs. 
 
For detailed scope of work, qualifying criteria, EMD and other details, prospective tenderers are 
requested to visit NEEPCO website www.neepco.gov.in 
 
 

 General Manager(HR)IE & Admn. 
 

http://www.neepco.gov.in/

	                 North-Eastern Electric Power Corporation Limited

